Data

Circolo

SINGOLARE FEMMINILE UNDER 12

Citta

Montepremi

LSS

Giudice ai

Tesser. Clas

Cognome Nome

2° Turno

A WN

Quarti

()]

Semifinali

Finale

1) BELTRAMI GIUDITTA

© o0 ~N o

10

4) GRANA GINEVRA

11

12

FICHERA GIORGIA

FICHERA GIORGIA

13

14

ZITO MARIA

15

SPAMPINATO FEDERICA

16

67 62 63

ZITO MARIA

ZITO MARIA

1) BELTRAMI !
63 26 64

TRUGLIO ELENA

TRUGLIO ELENA

17

BENINCASA VITTORIA

18

63 61

CONTICELLO SUSANNA

CONTICELLO SUSANNA

19

20

62 61

63 75

DI GESU GIORGIA

DI GESU GIORGIA

21

22

23

24

61 64

3) MORANO AURORA

46 62 63

DI GESU GIORGIA

1) BELTRAMI !
67 76 64

25

26

GIUNTA FRANCESCA

27

28

MATESSI MORENA

64 63

MATESS| MORENA

29

30

31

62 62

2) CALIGIORE MARIA

2) CALIGIORE M.

DI GESU GIOF
63 62

76 61

32

Iscritti

Teste di serie

Lucky Losers

data/ora tab.

27/05/2018

13

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

O~NOOPAWNRP|#H

Giocatore presente

Firma

LUCIA FAGONE




bitro

IUDITTA

(@]

IUDITTA




